
Aquifer Holidays 2023-24  

No support on these days. 

Memorial Day  Monday, May 29, 2023  

Independence Day  Tuesday, July 4, 2023  

Labor Day Monday, Sept. 4, 2023  

Indigenous People’s Day (Columbus Day) Monday, Oct. 9, 2023  

Thanksgiving & Day After  Thursday & Friday, Nov. 23 & 24, 2023  

Christmas Day  Monday, December 25, 2023  

New Year’s Day  Monday, January 1, 2024  

Martin Luther King Day Monday, January 15, 2024 

President’s Day  Monday, February 19, 2024 

Memorial Day  Monday, May 27  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


